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CAMARA MUNITIPAL

Melhor performance (Tabela Pontos)

Todas as provas

Pontos: FINA 2012

Femin., Infantis B

1.

o0k whN

Miriam Filipe MARCOS
Catarina Miguel SILVA

Francisca Pugsley FERREIRA

Beatriz Isabel RODRIGUES
lara Lourenco TUBAL
Adriana Rosa RAMOS

Femin., Infantis A

o0k wN

Carolina Maeiro AUGUSTO
Beatriz Mendes VIEGAS

Sara Kalinicova GUERREIRO

Rita Guedes MOREIRA
Eva Alves NEUVILLE
Maria Luz DIREITINHO

Femin., Juvenis

Ao

Catarina Costa FERNANDES
Matilde Pereira MARTINS
Carolina Costa FERNANDES
Joana Sofia TEIXEIRA

Joana Viegas BENTO
Jessica Sofia COSTA

Femin., Juniores

o0k whN

Ines Pugsley FERREIRA
Maria Rachadell PEREIRA
Maria Morgado FRANCO
Maria RASETAR

Joana Varela JOAQUIM
Ana Sofia CANCADO

Femin., Seniores

o0k whN

Catia Raquel MARTINHEIRA
Ariana Alves NUNES

Beatriz Alves SILVA

Carolina Sofia LOPES
Joana Isabel LAMPREIA
Beatriz Sousa GROU

Masc., Infantis B

ok whN

Tiago Miguel PEREIRA

Claudio Alexandre RODRIGUES

Goncalo Duarte SANTOS
Joao Aragao BARRA
Rodrigo Duarte PACHECO
Alexandre Teixeira MARCOS

01
01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
00

99
99
99
99
99
99

97
98
98
97
97
97

95
95
95
96
96
96

00
00
00
00
00
00

Clube Natacao de Olhao
Clube de Natacao de Faro
Louletano Desportos Clube
Clube Natacao de Lagos
Tavira Natacao Clube
Portinado

Clube Natacao de Olhao
Tavira Natacao Clube
Futebol Clube de Ferreiras
Louletano Desportos Clube
Louletano Desportos Clube
Louletano Desportos Clube

Clube Natacao de Olhao

Colegio Bernardette Romeira

Clube Natacao de Olhao
Clube Natacao de Beja

Colegio Bernardette Romeira

Portinado

Louletano Desportos Clube
Portinado

Portinado

Portinado

Portinado

Clube Natacao de Lagos

Louletano Desportos Clube
Portinado

Portinado

Louletano Desportos Clube
Clube Natacao de Beja
Tavira Natacao Clube

Clube Natacao de Olhao
Louletano Desportos Clube
Clube de Natacao de Faro
Portinado

Clube Natacao de Lagos
Louletano Desportos Clube

100m Costas
800m Livres
200m Brucgos
100m Livres
100m Livres
100m Livres

100m Livres
100m Livres
200m Estilos
100m Livres
100m Livres
200m Mariposa

800m Livres

200m Estilos
100m Livres

50m Brugos

200m Estilos
50m Livres

200m Estilos
100m Livres
50m Livres

200m Estilos
100m Livres
200m Estilos

800m Livres
100m Livres
100m Livres
100m Livres
200m Estilos
100m Costas

200m Livres

4 x 200m Livres
400m Livres
50m Livres
100m Brugos
200m Livres

1:14.18 412
11:11.78 375
3:18.93 309
1:15.86 304
1:16.17 300
1:16.78 293

1:04.72 489
1:05.80 465
2:43.33 443
1:07.77 426
1:10.79 374
2:47.68 373

9:42.12 576
2:36.02 509
1:08.02 421

39.12 399
2:49.24 399
31.78 391

2:29.62 577
1:02.83 535

28.68 532
2:37.25 497
1:04.40 496
2:37.41 495

9:35.19 597
1:00.65 594
1:01.37 574
1:01.44 572
2:30.84 563
1:08.31 528

2:22.88 336
2:27.21 307
5:16.60 303

30.83 285
1:27.69 255
2:38.11 248
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CAMARA MUNITIPAL

\

Masc., Infantis A

Manuel Silva GODINHO
Eduardo Cardoso LOPES

Bernardo Antonio ALVES
Gil Magalhaes RAPOSO
Gabriel Cruz TOCHA

o0k wNE

Masc., Juvenis B

Tiago Martins BOLETA
Pedro Santos MEDEIROS
Tiago Jorge JOSE

ok wnpE

Cristian TOMA

Masc., Juvenis A

1. Andre Sousa GONCALVES
Pedro Miguel FERNANDES

Artiom RADETCHI
Jose Miguel HILARIO
Bruno Filipe NEVES

Andre Filipe AVENCA

o rWN

Masc., Juniores

1. Miguel Duarte NASCIMENTO

Joao Duarte SANTOS
Flavio Miguel BARBARA
Miguel Galeao LOPES
Mauro Filipe VIEGAS
Antonio Carlos COSTA

ok wN

Masc., Seniores

Rui Miguel LOPES
Ricardo Sousa FILIPE
Jose Luis MORAIS
Joao Pedro GORDINHO
Bruno Manuel VIEGAS
Andre Filipe FARIA

ok WwNE

Rodrigo Jose GUERREIRO

Guilherme Borlido FARIAS
Francisco Conduto ARAUJO

99
99
99
99
99
99

98
98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97
97
97
97

95
95
95
96
95
95

94

94
94
91
94

Louletano Desportos Clube
Louletano Desportos Clube
Louletano Desportos Clube
Louletano Desportos Clube
Lagoa Academico Clube
Clube de Natacao de Faro

Louletano Desportos Clube
Lagoa Academico Clube
Clube Natacao de Olhao
Clube de Natacao de Faro
Lagoa Academico Clube
Futebol Clube de Ferreiras

Clube Natacao de Olhao
Louletano Desportos Clube
Futebol Clube de Ferreiras
Clube Natacao de Beja
Louletano Desportos Clube
Lagoa Academico Clube

Portinado
Clube Natacao de Olhao

400m Livres
400m Livres
200m Livres
400m Livres
200m Livres
400m Livres

200m Livres
200m Livres
400m Livres
400m Livres
50m Livres

200m Livres

400m Livres
200m Costas
50m Brugos
50m Livres
400m Livres

200m Livres

400m Livres
400m Livres

Clube de Futebol Os Armacenenss0m Livres

Portinado
Clube Natacao de Olhao
Clube Natacao de Beja

Clube Natacao de Olhao
Louletano Desportos Clube
Clube Natacao de Beja
Clube de Natacao de Faro
Clube Natacao de Olhao
Individual do Algarve

50m Livres
100m Brugos
50m Livres

400m Livres
200m Livres
50m Livres
50m Livres
50m Brugos
100m Costas

4:32.53
4:35.44
2:08.96
4:41.87
2:15.45
4:59.08

2:06.27
2:09.48
4:46.69
4:47.05

27.45
2:15.31

4:33.65
2:20.20
33.89
27.27
4:47.27

2:14.46

4:05.67
4:05.93
24.65
24.68
1:07.66
25.91

4:10.96
1:58.25
26.15
26.36
33.12
1:04.66

475
460
457
430
394
360

487
452
408
407
404
396

470
433
413
412

406
403

649
647
558
556
555
480

609
593
467
456
443
433
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